
Vancouver Tap Dance Society 
Calendar of Events 
 
 
 
 

 
Sunday September 9, 2018 Pre-TapCo and TapCo auditions, see website for more 
detail 
 
Monday September 10, 2018 First Day of Classes 
 
Monday October 10, 2018 No classes (youth or adult) Thanksgiving 
 
Wednesday October 31, 2018 Halloween, classes are run as per usual 
 
Thursday November 1, 2018 for youth competitive classes only: competitive costume 
and competition fees due. Details on our website under Tuition and Fees.  
 
Monday November 12, 2018 No classes (youth or adult) Remembrance Day (in lieu of 
November 11) 
 
December, first week Holiday Show & Fundraiser. All recreational classes show off 
their dances. Silent auction, raffles, food and drink! Date, time and location to be 
confirmed. 
 
Friday December 21, 2018: Last day of classes before the Winter Break 
 
Saturday December 22, 2018 – Sunday January 6, 2019 Closed for Winter Break 
 
Sunday January 7, 2019 First day of classes after Winter Break 
 
Thursday, February 1, 2019: for all youth recreational classes recital costume fee due 
Details on our website under Tuition and Fees 
 
Monday February 18, 2019: No classes (youth and adult) for Family Day 
 
Sunday, February 24, 2019: Competition Showcase. All competition classes and 
soloists perform. Time and location to be confirmed. 
 
Friday March 15, 2019: Last day of classes before spring break. 
 
Saturday, March 16, 2019 - Sunday, March 31, 2019: Closed for Spring Break. 
 



March 18 – 29, 2019: Spring Break camp. Date, time and location to be confirmed. 
80's! 
 
Friday, April 19, 2019 - Monday, April 22, 2019: Closed for Easter Weekend. 
 
Monday May 20, 2019: No classes (youth or adult) for May Long Weekend 
 
Monday, June 17, 2019: Year End Rehearsal. Date, time and location to be confirmed 
 
Saturday, June 22, 2019: Last day of classes (all youth and adult) 
 
Sunday, June 23, 2019: Year End Recital. Date, time and location to be confirmed 
 


